
daily specials
Street Tacos
S34 Nachos
S34 Burrito
Fish Tacos
Modelo Drafts
Corona Bottles
S34 Famous Margaritas

7.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
5.00
4.00
7.00

we
dn
es
da
y

All Large Pizzas
Bottle of Wine 
Glass of Wine

$1 Wings
$2 Sliders
Salads
Wraps
Select Craft Drafts
Mai Tai's






$2 off
$2 off

6.00
7.00

fr
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S34 Ukrainian Mules
Domestic Drafts

Sa
tu
rd
ay Tito's Mixed Drinks

Domestic Buckets
Import Buckets

7.00
18.00
20.00

Su
nd
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$1 Wings
$2 Sliders
Mimosas
Bloody Mary's
Domestic Bottles

½ off
½ off
½ off

(order in groups of 10)

happy hour specials

miller lite   coors light   bud light
miller high life   budweiser

House Vodka

Mixed Drinks

Domestic Bottles

Select 16 oz Drafts
blue moon   steigl goldbrau   guinness
krombacher pils   modelo especial

4.00

4.50

3.00

7.00
4.00

Beer Nuggets
Hot Pretzel
Garlic Knots
Fried Cauliflower
Mozzarella Sticks
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5.00
6.50
3.00

(order in groups of  4)

does not include Red Bull or doubles

tues-fri
2-5 pm

$6 Appetizers

@STATION34PIZZAPUB
+

(order in groups of 10)
(order in groups of  4)

we cater STATIONTHIRTYFOUR.COM


